1
EXHAUST FAN OWNER’S MANUAL
OWNER’S MANUAL
READ AND SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
EXHAUST FAN
※ Please read the manual carefully before installing and operating
this machine.
2

② This exhaust fan is strictly prohibited from being used in environments with
dust, adhesive gases, toxic gases, corrosive gases, flammable and explosive
gases, and hard particles >100mg/m³.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Model Dimension（mm）
Pulley
（cm）
Belt Type Airflow
（m³/h）
Noise
dB(A)
Power
(kW)
Weight
(kg)
CPW-1530 1530×1530×350 30 B-2362 57000 65 1.5 59
CPW-1380 1380×1380×350 30 B-2134 44500 65 1.1 50
CPW-1220 1220×1220×350 30 B-1981 37000 63 0.75 41
CPW-1100 1100×1100×350 18 B-1575 35000 60 0.55 36
CPW-1060 1060×1060×350 18 B-1524 32000 60 0.55 34
CPW-1000 1000×1000×350 18 B-1448 31000 60 0.55 32
CPW-900 900×900×350 18 B-1321 28000 55 0.37 28
Fan Speed: 450 r/min
Power Resource: 380V/3PH/50Hz 220V/1PH/50Hz
Shutter Closing Mode: Auto
Fan Shell/Blade Material: Galvanized Steel